
 
 
 

ОСНОВНЫЕ ЭКОНОМИЧЕСКИЕ ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ ДЕЯТЕЛЬНОСТИ МАЛЫХ ПРЕДПРИЯТИЙ КАБАРДИНО-БАЛКАРСКОЙ РЕСПУБЛИКИ 
 

 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 
Средняя 
численность 
работников 
списочного 
состава (без 
внешних 
совместителей), 
человек 
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13390 
Оборот 
организаций, 
млн. рублей 

 
 

24925.2 

 
 

26718.8 

 
 

30077.7 

 
 

31946.2 

 
 

37345.6 

 
 

50749.9 

 
 

47328.8 

 
 

50618.8 

 
 

62648.6 

 
 

68965.7 

 
 

89133.2 

 
 

70118.5 

 
 

102183.1 

 
 

101545.0 
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